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FELIX GRIMA,

Supplemental English Index
for Acts originally index in
French.

NOTARY PUBLIC

Badelle,

Bilote,

Blanchard,

Bouligny,

Chevalier,

Chevalon,

Chevalon,

Chevalon,

Citizen's

Dauphin,

Debuis,

de Lallande,

Duperu,

Bonne
to Adelaide, negress
Emancipation

Vinecent .
to Samuel Hermann, Jr.
Sale of slaves

Lou’.s B.
to Theodore B, Blanchard
Settlement

Louis
to Joseph Dubuclet
Sale of slave

Pierre
to Betzy Dupin
Sale of land

Numa, Syndie of Creditors
to Jos. Fernandez
Sale of land

Numa, Suce, of
to L. B. Heligsberg
Sale of land

Numa, Succ, of
to Jos. Fernandez
Sale of land

Bank
from Dominick Seghers
Mortgage

Jean B,
to Adolph Treme
3ale of slaves

Pierre & Louis
to Genevieve Debuis
Transfer of Rights

B. P,
from Henry Parish
Sale of property

Numa
to Andrienne Blanchard
Partnership

Aots

289

338

327

270

293

389

390

391

310

353

300

277

274



Dupeux,

Dupin,

Fernandez,

Fernandez,

Formento,

Gurlie,

Heligsberg,

Henry,

Heurton,

Johns,

Lauve,

Le Breton,
Le Breton,

Leforte,

D (Continued)

Pierre
to Nicholes Gurlie
Sale of land

Betsy
from Pierre Chevalier
Sale of land

Joseph

from Numa Chevalon, Syndic of
Creditors

Sale of land

Joseph
from Numa Chevalon, Suce, of
Sale of land

Felix
to Jean Pratt
Sale of slaves

G
Nicholas
from Pierre Dupeux
Sale of land

H
L. B.

from Numa Chevalon, Succ. of
Ssle of land

Francois & Evariste Blanc
to Louis R. Gainnie
Sale of slave

Hypolite
from Seth Nye
Sale of property

Emile
to George J. Beaumont
Sale of slave

K
L

Evariaste
from Hart M., Shiff
Sale of property

Noel B.
Deposit & Registration

Noel B.
Deposit & Registration

Jacques
to Francois Petitpain
Sale of land

Acts

323

293

389

391

365

323

390

328

395

333

306

314

317

368



lemonier,

Mager,

Maurin

Merle,

Nye,

Poloc

Parish,

Petitpain,

Robelot,

Salaun,

Seghers,

shife,

L (Continued)

Yves
to Rene Lemonier
Release of Mortgage

M
Jean
to Mrs, Meriam Boyd
Cancellation
& Chauvin

from Paloc & Dufour
Sale of property

John A.
from Rene Salaun
Mortgage

Seth
to Hypolite Heurton
Sale of property

& Dufour
to Maurin & Chauvin
Sale of property

Henry _
to B. P. de lLallande
Sale of property

Francios
from Jacques Leforte
Sale of land

Henry J.
to Charles Harrod
Sale of slaves

Rene
to John A, lierle
Mortgage

Dominick
to Citizen's Bank
Mortgage

Hart M,
to Evariste Lauve
Sale of property

Acts

347

384

380

307

35

380

277

368

337

307

310

306



This volume checked, repaired, and rebound by WPA,

The following Acts were not cross indexed in the
Notary's original index.

Citizens' Bank
from Freret Bros.
Mortgage Act 319

Improvement Bank
from Freret Bros.
Mortgage Act 341

Harel! J My

CUSTODIAN OF K GTARIAL RECORDS

MM

“Custodian, Notarial Archives rvisor.




